to The City of New York the sum of One Hun-
dred Dollars ($100) for each and every calen-
dar day the time consumed in said performance 
and completion may exceed the time allowed. 

The amount of security to guarantee the faith-
ful performance of the work will be Thirty-five 
Thousand Dollars ($35,000). 

The right is reserved by the Commissioner to 
reject all the bids, should he deem it to the in-
terest of the City so to do. 

Blank forms and specifications may be ob-
tained at the office of the Department of Bridges. 

ARTHUR J. O'KEEFFE, Commissioner.

[...]

110TLetAntYieS.of the  

performance of the contract 
is from January 1, 1914, to December 31, 1914. 

The. amount of security shall be Two Thousand 
Dollars ($2,000). 

The estimate of the work to be done as set 
forth in specifications is as follows: 

About forty-one thousand (41,000) miles of 
automobile service for five-passenger cars. 

About twenty-three hundred and seventy-two 
(2,372) hours of stoppage for five-passenger 
ca rs.  

Bidders must state in their estimates a price 
per 

mile of automobile service for a five (5)

[...]

129th st, with the easterly side 
of 3d ave.; running thence westerly along the 
said northerly side of E. 129th st. 49.62 feet to 
the point or place of beginning. 

The minimum or upset price at which said 
property shall be sold is hereby fixed at twenty-
eight thousand dollars ($28,000), plus the cost 
of advertising the sale. The sale to be made 
upon the following 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS. 
The highest bidder will be required to pay 

ten (10) per cent. of the amount of his bid, 
together with the auctioneer's fees, at the time 
of the sale, the balance to be paid upon the